Batch
# Nick/Name

Celestine
137 (haze02)

137 rong_rong

137 blessed777

137 michai

Jasmine
137 (jasminenbc)

137 Xuxule

138 sasi_sasi

138 teatreesg

138 tnc

Pecky
138 (smileymummy)

Item

Neutrogena Rapid Tone Repair Moisturizer Night, 1 Ounce

Glide PRO-HEALTH Comfort Plus Dental Floss, Mint, 43.7-Yard
Dispenser, 1 Count

Alba Botanica Hawaiian, Sea Salt Body Scrub, 14.5 Ounce
Aussie 3 Minute Miracle Moist Deep Conditioning Treatment 8 FI Oz

Neutrogena Ultra Sheer Dry Touch Sunscreen SPF 100, 3 oz., (Packaging

May Vary)

DYMO Labeling Tape, LetraTag Labelers, Plastic, 1/2"x13', Black on White

Tosca Style Curl Reviving Potion, Extra Large, 121.73 Ounce
Hansen Women's VTR Versatile Training Soft Shorts 4"
Beautees Big Girls' Embellished Butterfly Tank Top

My Michelle Big Girls' Geometric Pattern Popover Dress
Speechless Big Girls' Cold Shoulder Top

Request Jeans Big Boys' Cargo Short

Ja-Ru Flarp Party Favor Bundle Pack

BCBGeneration The Zoey Zipper Cross Body

Baby Banz Infant Hearing Protection Earmuff, 0-2 YEARS
LeapFrog: Learning DVD Set

Neutrogena Shampoo, Anti-Residue Formula, 6 Ounce
Aussie 3 Minute Miracle Moist Deep Conditioning Treatment 8 Fl Oz

Good Morning, Holy Spirit Paperback — March 2, 2004

Nautica Little Boys' Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee (**Extra 20% off)
Nautica Little Boys' Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee (**Extra 20% off)
Marvel Boys' Avengers Tee (Pack of 3)

crocs Boys' CB Transformers Optimus Prime Clog (**Extra 20% off)

crocs Kids' Crocband Mickey Ill Clog (**Extra 20% off)
Transformers Robots in Disguise 3-Step Changers Grimlock Figure
Transformers Robots in Disguise 3-Step Changers Steeljaw Figure

Colour Size

Black X-Large

White Large

Electric Coral 12
Hot Pink Medium
Cappuccino 10
Juniper

Green 0-2 years

Sport Navy Small
Off white Small
Assorted 5/6 Little Boys

Flame/Cerulean 12-13 M US Little
Blue Kid

Ballerina
Pink/Party Pink 2 M US Little Kid

Qty
1
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-
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Unit Price
(US$)

$13.49

$2.92

$7.89
$2.97

$7.79

$4.49

$27.81
$9.80
$4.86
$4.80
$5.46
$5.72
$14.99
$18.19

$24.00
$11.65

$4.83
$2.97

$13.05

$5.66
$5.42
$24.00

$34.95

$30.82
$18.99
$7.91

Total Price Total

(US$)

$13.49

$2.92

$7.89
$5.94

$7.79
$21.62

$4.49

$27.81
$9.80
$4.86
$4.80
$5.46
$5.72
$14.99
$18.19
$91.63

$24.00
$11.65
$35.65

$4.83
$2.97
$7.80

$13.05

$4.53
$4.34
$19.20
$28.06

$27.96

$24.66
$18.99

$7.91
$79.52

Amt (S$)
$19.70

$4.26

$31.57

$6.56

$133.78

$52.05

$11.39

$19.05

$40.97

$116.09

Paid Amt
(S$)

$19.70

$4.26

$31.57

$6.56

$133.78

$52.05

$11.39

$19.05

$42.06

$116.09

Shortage (-) /
Excess + (S$)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.09

$0.00

Status

Received

Received

Received
Received

Received

Received

Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received

Received

Received
Received

Received
Received

Received
Received
Received

Received

Received

Received

Date

14-Nov

14-Nov

14-Nov
14-Nov

6-Nov

14-Nov

14-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov

6-Nov

14-Nov
14-Nov

13-Nov
13-Nov

11-Nov
11-Nov
11-Nov

13-Nov

13-Nov

13-Nov



Jasmine

138 (jasminenbc) Jurassic Park Boys' '93 Boys Short Sleeve Tee Red Small/8 1 $2.57 $2.57 Received = 11-Nov
Kids Headquarters Little Boys' Color Block Tee with Blue Camo Pants
(**Extra 20% off) Multi 7 1 $8.36 $6.69 Received = 11-Nov
The Children's Place Big Girls' Candy Nightgown (**Extra 20% off) Sparkle Pink Large/10-12 1 $10.99 $8.79 Received = 11-Nov

3 $18.05  $26.35 $26.35 $0.00



